## 20201028000490720 10/28/2020 10:57:10 AM CORDEED 1/3

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY:		SEND TAX NOTICE TO:
Jim Finnerty		
FNA NP LLC 120 N LaSalle St., Suite	1220	
Chicago, IL 60602	1220	
Chicago, in occa		
STATE OF ALABAM.	A )	
SHELBY COUNTY	)	
Ten and NO/100 Dolla company ("Grantor"), b of which are hereby ack Grantee, all of Grantor' Shelby County, Alabam	rs (\$10.00) in hand paid to FN y Michael J. & Tommie R. Bass nowledged, Grantor hereby remises right, title, interest and claim,	hat for and in consideration of the sum of A NP LLC, an Illinois limited liability ("Grantee"), the receipt and sufficiency ses, releases and quitclaims unto the said if any, in or to the real estate situated in 7 1 11 2 002 003.000, and to the best of cularly described as follows:
	HERITAGE TRACE PH 1 SEC OK: 34 PAGE: 114	
TO HAVE ANI	TO HOLD unto the said Gran	tee, its successors and assigns, forever.
IN WITNESS vander seal effective as containing the seal effective	WHEREOF, Grantor has hereun f the 7th day of 100th	nto caused this instrument to be executed 1982, 2020.
GRANTOR: FNA NP LLC BY: FIRST NA	TIONAL HOLDINGS LLC, I	TS SOLE MEMBER
Signature		
By (Print Name): Gr	eg Reiter	
As its (Print Title):	Assistant Vice President	
	[Acknowledgment on the F	ollowing Page]

[The remainder of this Page is Intentionally Left Blank]

## 20201028000490720 10/28/2020 10:57:10 AM CORDEED 2/3

STATE OF 101/1015	)		
COUNTY OF COOK	)		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public RESCOPY RESTER  National Holdings LLC, the sole membris signed to the foregoing instrument and day that, being informed of the content and with full authority, executed the same	whose name as Asser of FNA NP LLC, an Illind who is known to me, acts of such instrument, he/sh	nois limited liabilith knowledged before as such authoriz	dent of First ty company, e me on this ed signatory
company.  Witness my hand and official se	eal, this the day of	()/77)/y2/	, 2020.
[NOTARIAL SEAL]	Notary Public:		
ANA VIRLAN  Official Seal  Notary Public - State of Illinois  My Commission Express Jul 2, 2022	Notary Public:  My Commission Exp	<b>₩</b>	

•

2

## 20201028000490720 10/28/2020 10:57:10 AM CORDEED 3/3

## Real Estate Sales Validation Form

This	Document must be filed in acco.	rdance with Code of Alak	ama 1975, Section 40-22-1		
Grantor's Name	FNA NP LLC	Grantee's	Name MICHAEL AND TOMMIE BASS		
Mailing Address	120 N LASALLE ST STE 1220	Mailing A	ddress 123 HERITAGE TRACE PKWY		
	CHICAGO, IL 60602	•	MONTEVALLO, AL 35115		
	**************************************	•			
Dronorty Addross	110HERITAGE TRACE PKWY	m_+	SE CONTO ANTALION		
Property Address	MONTEVALLO, AL 35115	Date of Sale 10/15/20 Total Purchase Price \$			
	MONTERATERATE	or Or			
	**************************************	Actual Value	\$		
		or			
		Assessor's Market	Value \$		
	ne) (Recordation of docum				
If the conveyance document presented for recordation contains all of the required information referenced above, the filing of this form is not required.					
		Instructions			
Grantor's name and mailing address - provide the name of the person or persons conveying interest to property and their current mailing address.					
Grantee's name and mailing address - provide the name of the person or persons to whom interest to property is being conveyed.					
Property address -	the physical address of the	property being convey	ed, if available.		
Date of Sale - the	date on which interest to the	property was conveye	ed.		
Total purchase price - the total amount paid for the purchase of the property, both real and personal, being conveyed by the instrument offered for record.					
Actual value - if the property is not being sold, the true value of the property, both real and personal, being conveyed by the instrument offered for record. This may be evidenced by an appraisal conducted by a licensed appraiser or the assessor's current market value.					
If no proof is provided and the value must be determined, the current estimate of fair market value, excluding current use valuation, of the property as determined by the local official charged with the responsibility of valuing property for property tax purposes will be used and the taxpayer will be penalized pursuant to <a href="Code of Alabama 1975">Code of Alabama 1975</a> § 40-22-1 (h).					
I attest, to the best of my knowledge and belief that the information contained in this document is true and accurate. I further understand that any false statements claimed on this form may result in the imposition of the penalty indicated in Code of Alabama 1975 § 40-22-1 (h).					
Date 10/15/20		Print JOHN M. ALFORD			
Unattested		Sign			
	(verified by)		/Grantee/Owner/Agent) circle one		

eForms



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
10/28/2020 10:57:10 AM
S29.00 CHERRY

20201028000490720

alli 5. Buyl

Form RT-1